
UTENTE GENERICO
CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 2014 GAF SQUADRE

squadra mini3-A-junior

> TRAMPOLINO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 PICCHI MATILDE 09/12/2002 A. S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,400

2 CRESTI MARGHERITA 25/10/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 14,375

3 BARTALINI BEATRICE 30/09/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 14,350

4 MASCHERONI MARISOL 02/03/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 14,275

5 CERU' SOFIA 22/08/2002 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,275

6 RICCI CHIARA 05/08/2002 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,250

7 FASOLATO ALESSIA 10/01/2002 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 14,175

8 PORCINAI MARTA 13/12/2002 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 14,125

9 PASSERINI ELISA 04/06/2003 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 14,100

10 SUSINI ALICE 24/06/2002 CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE) 14,075

11 PORCINAI GIULIA 13/12/2002 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 14,075

12 FRUGOLI NOEMI 20/06/2001 A. S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,050

13 FALLENI EMMA 01/02/2003 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 14,050

14 NISLIC TALIA 31/03/2002 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 14,000

15 MUHAMETI ALESANDRA 16/08/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,975

16 LANCELLOTTI CHIARA 10/08/2005 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 13,975

17 BARDAZZI LIU' 20/01/2002 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,950

18 THEVENET ELORA 03/08/2001 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,900

19 PIATTELLI GAIA 28/02/2002 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 13,850

20 LOCORI MATILDE 20/03/2003 CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE) 13,850

21 TORCOLACCI REBECCA 25/12/2003 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 13,775

22 TACCHI EVA 12/03/2003 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 13,600
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> VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 NISLIC TALIA 31/03/2002 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 14,400

2 CERU' SOFIA 22/08/2002 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,400

3 PORCINAI MARTA 13/12/2002 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 14,400

4 GIUSFREDI MARGHERITA 01/05/2002 A. S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,300

5 BARTALINI BEATRICE 30/09/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 14,300

6 PASSERINI ELISA 04/06/2003 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 14,200

7 FRUGOLI NOEMI 20/06/2001 A. S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,150

8 SUSINI ALICE 24/06/2002 CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE) 14,100

9 FALLENI EMMA 01/02/2003 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 14,100

10 LANCELLOTTI CHIARA 10/08/2005 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 14,100

11 LASCIALFARI GIULIA 11/05/2002 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 14,050

12 THEVENET ELORA 03/08/2001 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 14,000

13 PORCINAI GIULIA 13/12/2002 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 13,950

14 LOCORI MATILDE 20/03/2003 CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE) 13,900

15 MUHAMETI ALESANDRA 16/08/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,800

16 CIBECCHINI GIULIA 12/11/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,800

17 PIATTELLI GAIA 28/02/2002 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 13,700

18 FASOLATO ALESSIA 10/01/2002 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 13,550

19 RICCI CHIARA 05/08/2002 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 13,500

20 MASCHERONI MARISOL 02/03/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,200

21 TORCOLACCI REBECCA 25/12/2003 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 13,000

22 CUCCHIARINI ARIANNA 26/11/2003 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 12,850

> TRAVE

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 PICCHI MATILDE 09/12/2002 A. S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,250

2 LANCELLOTTI CHIARA 10/08/2005 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 14,150

3 BRESCIANI LAURA 18/07/2002 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,100

4 PARNASI LUDOVICA 03/02/2003 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 14,000
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5 SUSINI ALICE 24/06/2002 CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE) 13,950

6 PORCINAI MARTA 13/12/2002 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 13,950

7 CRESTI MARGHERITA 25/10/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,850

8 FURIA MARGHERITA 27/07/2003 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 13,850

9 AIAZZI MARGHERITA 30/09/2002 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,750

10 CIBECCHINI GIULIA 12/11/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,700

11 NISLIC TALIA 31/03/2002 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 13,650

12 BARTALINI BEATRICE 30/09/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,600

13 MUHAMETI ALESANDRA 16/08/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,450

14 GIAMPAOLI CINZIA 19/07/2003 A. S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA) 13,450

15 BARDAZZI LIU' 20/01/2002 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,300

16 BURZAGLI ALESSIA 11/12/2003 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 13,300

17 LOCORI MATILDE 20/03/2003 CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE) 13,100

18 CERU' SOFIA 22/08/2002 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 12,900

19 PIATTELLI GAIA 28/02/2002 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 12,800

20 TACCHI EVA 12/03/2003 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 12,800

21 FASOLATO ALESSIA 10/01/2002 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 12,500

22 CUCCHIARINI ARIANNA 26/11/2003 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 11,350

> CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Società Punti

1 CERU' SOFIA 22/08/2002 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,500

2 BURZAGLI ALESSIA 11/12/2003 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 14,350

3 BRESCIANI LAURA 18/07/2002 SYNERGYM A.S.D. (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,300

4 GIAMPAOLI CINZIA 19/07/2003 A. S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA) 14,250

5 GIUSFREDI MARGHERITA 01/05/2002 A. S. D. ETA BETA (LUCCA VERSILIA) 13,900

6 CIBECCHINI GIULIA 12/11/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,900

7 SUSINI ALICE 24/06/2002 CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE) 13,850

8 PARNASI LUDOVICA 03/02/2003 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 13,850

9 PORCINAI MARTA 13/12/2002 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 13,800

10 FURIA MARGHERITA 27/07/2003 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 13,800
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11 LANCELLOTTI CHIARA 10/08/2005 ASD PISANOVA (PISA) 13,800

12 MASCHERONI MARISOL 02/03/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,700

13 AIAZZI MARGHERITA 30/09/2002 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,650

14 CUCCHIARINI ARIANNA 26/11/2003 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 13,600

15 BARTALINI BEATRICE 30/09/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,450

16 FALLENI EMMA 01/02/2003 A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA (FIRENZE) 13,400

17 LASCIALFARI GIULIA 11/05/2002 POLISPORTIVA DIL. MUGELLO 88 (FIRENZE) 13,300

18 LOCORI MATILDE 20/03/2003 CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (TERRE ETRUSCO-LABRONICHE) 13,200

19 MUHAMETI ALESANDRA 16/08/2002 TAVARNELLE U. P. (FIRENZE) 13,150

20 PIATTELLI GAIA 28/02/2002 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 13,000

21 TACCHI EVA 12/03/2003 A.S.D. ERGOS (PESARO - URBINO) 12,950

22 FASOLATO ALESSIA 10/01/2002 MADAS s.r.l. S.S.D. (MILANO) 12,700
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